



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

923 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2024

SIDDHARTH ANGUL BANSODE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Yadav Lal Bahadur
APP for Respondent - State : Mr. K. K. Naik

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 29 NOVEMBER 2024

PER COURT :-

1. Learned APP submits that he has not been served with necessary documents and papers. Learned counsel for applicant undertakes to supply the same.

3. Stand over to 08.01.2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)