



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

973 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2024

SIDDHARTH ANGUL BANSODE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Yadav Lal Bahadur
APP for Respondent-State : Mr. V. M. Jaware

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : 05 February 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Learned APP seeks time for want of papers.
2. By way of last chance, stand over to 26.02.2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)