



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

949 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2024

SIDDHARTH ANGUL BANSODE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...
Mr. Yadav L. Bahadur – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. D.J. Patil – APP for Respondent, State
...

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 09.09.2025

PER COURT :

1. Liberty to place on record the relevant documents. Stand over to 16.09.2025.

[SACHIN S. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE